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Tork Skincare Dispenser - with Intuition ™
sensor

The Tork Skincare Dispenser with Intuition™ Sensor in Elevation Design allows you to make a good
impression on your guests and can be used with a wide range of Tork skincare products in sealed bottles.
Its touch free dispensing secures good hand hygiene for all users. Elevation dispensers have a functional
and modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.
e Sensor driven, touch-free dispensing reduces the risk of cross contamination
. Helps secure good hygiene: Factory-sealed bottle with a new pump for every refill helps reduce risk
of contamination and protect the formulations all the way to the user.
. High-capacity reducing waste: helps reduce consumption by up to 50%*
e Reduce time for cleaning staff: Certified effortless refilling ** in less than 10 seconds ***
*  Easy-to-use design and refilling proven with a third-party certificate**** — promotes good hand
hygiene for all users, including children and the elderly
. Maximise efficiency: this Tork dispenser delivers over half-a-million hand washes*****

Headline

High-capacity reducing waste: helps reduce consumption by up to 50%*

*Essity test: Using Tork Foam Soap vs Tork Liquid Soap in Elevation dispenser

Reduce time for cleaning staff: Certified effortless refilling ** in less than 10 seconds ***

** Certified by the Swedish Rheumatism Association (SRA), tested according to The Design for All Test, published in the Swedish Design Research Journal, 2011.
**Based on internal panel test of soap refiling time.

Easy-to-use design and refilling proven with a third-party certificate*** — promotes good hand hygiene for all users, including children and the elderly

**Certified by the Swedish Rheumatism association, tested according to The Design for All Test, published in the Swedish Design Research Journal, 2011.

Maximise efficiency: this Tork dispenser delivers over half-a-million hand washes****

*hased upon durability testing
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Product and System
delivery data s4
Width
13 cm
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540587036
Packaging material Carton
Pieces 1
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 889¢g
Height 294 mm
Length 140 mm
Width 160 mm
Net weight 6909
\olume 6.59 dm3
Compatible products
k=
520102 424709 424011
Tork Hand Sanitizing ~ Tork Antimicrobial Tork Odor-Control
Alcohol Foam Hand Washing Liquid Liquid Soap

Soap

Material
Plastic

Height
27.8cm

Transport units
(TRP)
7322540587029

Carton

6 (6 CON)

5.8 kg
315 mm
335 mm
440 mm
4.1 kg

46.43 dm3

=

424401
Tork Oil & Grease
Liquid Soap

424911

Tork Luxury Liquid

Soap

Length
11.3cm

Colour
Black

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540613377

180 (30 TRP)
6

5

172.62 kg
1725 mm
1200 mm
800 mm
124.2 kg

1.39m3

424501
Tork Mildly Scented
Liquid Soap
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